

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18564/2022

R-Tech Capital Highstreet (Jaipur) Llp

-----Petitioner

Versus

Union Of India

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr.Anuroop Singhi with Mr.Aditya Khandelwal
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr.Anand Sharma, Ms.Archana, Ms.Mahi Yadav, AAG (through VC) with Mr.Arun Kumar

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AVNEESH JHINGAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHUTOSH KUMAR

Order

05/07/2024

List along with D.B. Civil Writ Petition Nos.507/2023, 629/2023, 1036/2023, 8584/2023 and 3616/2024.

Interim order to continue.

(ASHUTOSH KUMAR),J

(AVNEESH JHINGAN),J